
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov

Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
holly@pisariklawfirm.comholly@pisariklawfirm.com
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com

CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com

Date: 9/27/2016 4:46:07 AM
Subject: W: Draft Report from Co-Monitors on Michelle H. v Haley Interim Order Requirements 

Sept 27
Attachments: Exhibit A.docx

Exhibit B.docx
Exhibit C.docx
Exhibit D.docx
DRAFT Report from Co-Monitors to Judge Gergel - September 2016.docx

Good morning:
 
Would you like to conference about Judy’s email and report? With tomorrow’s (Wednesday) deadline we wanted to 
inquire. Look forward to hearing from you. Have a great day Becky
 
From: Judy Meltzer [mailto:judith.meltzer@cssp.org] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, September 21, 2016 1:27 PM
 
To: Pisarik, Holly <Holly.Pisarik@dss.sc.gov>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Catone, Tony <Tony.
Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Ira 
Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>; Matthew T. Richardson <MRichardson@wyche.com>; sberk@scjustice.
org
 
Cc: Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov; pv@childwelfaregroup.org; Elissa Gelber <elissa.gelber@cssp.org>; Rachel 
Paletta <rachel.paletta@cssp.org>
 
Subject: Draft Report from Co-Monitors on Michelle H. v Haley Interim Order Requirements
 
Hello all,
Attached is a draft report to Judge Gergel on the progress to date on the Interim Order Requirements.  We would like 
to file it with the Court by no later than next Friday September 30 so we would appreciate your review and any 
comments by Wednesday September 28, 2016.  Please also let us know if you have any questions.   Judy and Paul
 
Judith W. Meltzer
Deputy Director
Center for the Study of Social Policy
1575 Eye Street, NW                                                                
Suite 500
Washington, D.C. 20005
 
O: 202.371.1565
F: 202.371.1472
E:judith.meltzer@cssp.org
cssp.org
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Information in this electronic email message and any associated files or attachments may contain information that is (a) advisory, 
consultative or deliberative material and, therefore, is CONFIDENTIAL, PRIVILEGED, PROPRIETARY, OR OTHERWISE MAY BE 
PROTECTED FROM DISCLOSURE; and (b) for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not the intended recipient, or the 
person responsible for delivering this to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that reading, using, copying, or distributing all 
or any part of this message is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this electronic mail message in error, please contact us 
immediately by replying to this message and taking the steps necessary to delete the message completely from your computer system. 
 
 


